
Lord Scudamore Kids Club 

Friars Street 

Hereford 

HR4 0AS 

Tel: 01432 273951       Mobile 07591078138 

 

  

 

 

Booking Request Form 
 

BOOKING FORMS MUST BE RETURNED BY 3rd JULY TO SECURE YOUR CHILDS PLACE 
 

Please complete this Booking Request Form in order to book a place for your child/children and return 

to the Kids Club with your payment.   

Where sessions are full, places will be allocated from a reserve list if a space becomes available.  

Please ensure your Holiday Club account stays in credit.  Any cancellations will incur a £10 fee.  
 

Child 1: ____________________________         Child 2: ____________________________ 
 

Child 3: ____________________________ 
 

Contact name:  ____________________________________       Tel No: ___________________ 

Emergency contact name: ____________________________       Tel No: ___________________ 

2nd Emergency contact name:  _________________________       Tel No: ___________________ 

 

Medical Information 

CHILD 1 

Allergies: No/Yes______________________________________________________________ 

Special dietary requirements: No/Yes _______________________________________________ 

Medical or health concerns: No/Yes ________________________________________________ 

Asthma No/Yes: _______________________________________________________________ 

 

CHILD 2 

Allergies: No/Yes______________________________________________________________ 

Special dietary requirements: No/Yes _______________________________________________ 

Medical or health concerns: No/Yes ________________________________________________ 

Asthma No/Yes: _______________________________________________________________ 

 

CHILD 3 

Allergies: No/Yes______________________________________________________________ 

Special dietary requirements: No/Yes _______________________________________________ 

Medical or health concerns: No/Yes ________________________________________________ 

Asthma No/Yes: _______________________________________________________________ 

Sessions and costs 
 

 

(7.45am – 9.00am) 

Breakfast Club 

7.45am – 9.00am 

Full day 

9.00am – 5.30pm 

1st Child £3.50 £25.00 

2nd Child £3.50 £20.00 

 

CASH CHEQUE 
Made payable to: 

HMFA Enterprises 

DIRECT DEBIT ONLINE VOUCHERS OFFICE USE ONLY: - 
 

Staff name…………………………..    Date…………….. 
 

Payment received Cash/Chq/Other 
 

Amount £……………………    Receipt Number……… 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=kids+club+logo&qpvt=kids+club+logo&FORM=IGRE#view=detail&id=8457337C41D11C9B9B5F0DC12DAC499C639F4744&selectedIndex=631


Please indicate in the boxes below the days in which you require a place 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All payments for Holiday Club must be paid in advance.  
 

Total amount enclosed: £___________ 
 

Signature: _______________________________________________      Date: ____________________ 
Parent/Carer 

W/C 20th JULY Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July  

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

     

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

     

W/C 27th JULY Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July  

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

     

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

     

W/C 3rd August Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August 

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

     

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

     

W/C 10th August Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August Wednesday 12th August Thursday 13th August Friday 14th August 

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

     

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

     

W/C 17th August Monday 17th August Tuesday 18th August Wednesday 19th August Thursday 20th August Friday 21st August 

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

     

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

     

W/C 24th August Monday 24th August Tuesday 25th August Wednesday 26th August Thursday 27th August Friday 28th August 

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

     

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

     

W/C 31st August  Monday 31st Tuesday 1st Sept Wednesday 2nd   

Breakfast club 

7:45-9:00 

          BANK 

        HOLIDAY 

    

Full day 

9:00-5:30 

BANK  

        HOLIDAY 

    



 

SUMMER HOLIDAY   JULY  20th - SEPT 2nd 2020 
 

 

 

  

MONDAY 
 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

20th JULY 

Kids Club 

activities 

 

 

 

Under the Sea 

 

Pizza making 

 

Puppet Show 

 

Tie-dying 

 

 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

27TH JULY 

Messy play 

 

 

 

 

Knights and 

Princess 

 

Kite making 

 

Friendship/ 

Family day 

 

Cooking 

biscuits 

 

 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

3rd AUGUST 

Seaside day 

 

 

 

 

Sports day 

 

Cooking with 

chocolate 

 

Forest school 

 

Wreath 

making 

 
 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

10TH AUGUST 

Around the 

world 

 

 

 

Film and popcorn 

 

Wet fun/BBQ 

 

Olympics 

 

Pirate/ 

mermaid day 

 

 

 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

17TH AUGUST 

Art/Window 

decorations 

 

 

 

Cooking cakes 

 

 

Model making 

 

Jewellery 

making 

 

Seaside day 

 

 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

24TH AUGUST 

Talent show 

 

 

 

Superhero/ 

Heroine  day 

 

 

 

Animal art 

and craft 

 

Wet fun/BBQ 

 

Carnival day 

 

 

WEEK 

COMMENCING 

31st AUGUST 

 

Bank 

Holiday 

 

 

Forest school 

 

Kids club 

activities 

 

 

Back to school 

3rd 

September 

 

 

.  

Children will be grouped into a maximum of 15 per group and will remain in that 

group throughout their time at holiday club. Siblings will be grouped together. 


